ﬂEEaCI'HES.CDITI B ea ri n g S

4322 ABC

Deep groove ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Radial ball bearings, Double row, Open
Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d

L JC :

WEIGHT, KG

—

MANUFACTURER

D d INTERCHANGE
STEYR

RIV

HOFFMANN
R&M

ABC

mechanics.com

110,000
240,000
80,000

17,010

ABC

4322
23 BB
410 DR

MDJ] 110



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1261-abc/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440492/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440493/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440494/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/440495/

